
2019 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 3rd - 6th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  Cycling Australia
Sunday, October 11 2020 5:42:01pm
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Event 25: Women U19 2000 metre Individual  Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold final. 3rd and 4th to Bronze final - Result

1. 90 Lauren ROBARDS (QLD) 2:24.847
Lap 1 22.432 22.432 (4)
Lap 2 16.918 39.350 (2)
Lap 3 17.010 56.360 (2)
Lap 4 17.246 1:13.607 (2)
Lap 5 17.400 1:31.007 (2)
Lap 6 17.654 1:48.661 (1)
Lap 7 17.852 2:06.514 (1)
Lap 8 18.333 2:24.847 (1)

2. 114 Ashlee JONES (VIC) 2:26.324 +1.47
Lap 1 22.574 22.574 (5)
Lap 2 17.293 39.868 (4)
Lap 3 17.549 57.418 (5)
Lap 4 17.863 1:15.281 (4)
Lap 5 17.902 1:33.183 (4)
Lap 6 17.737 1:50.921 (3)
Lap 7 17.675 2:08.596 (3)
Lap 8 17.727 2:26.324 (2)

3. 91 Francesca SEWELL (QLD) 2:27.104 +2.25
Lap 1 21.691 21.691 (1)
Lap 2 16.439 38.131 (1)
Lap 3 16.775 54.906 (1)
Lap 4 17.359 1:12.266 (1)
Lap 5 17.953 1:30.219 (1)
Lap 6 18.485 1:48.705 (2)
Lap 7 18.950 2:07.656 (2)
Lap 8 19.448 2:27.104 (3)

4. 89 Liliana MCLENNAN (QLD) 2:27.587 +2.74
Lap 1 22.382 22.382 (3)
Lap 2 17.207 39.589 (3)
Lap 3 17.636 57.225 (3)
Lap 4 17.767 1:14.992 (3)
Lap 5 17.865 1:32.858 (3)
Lap 6 18.180 1:51.038 (4)
Lap 7 18.364 2:09.403 (4)
Lap 8 18.183 2:27.587 (4)

5. 98 Katarina CHUNG-ORR (SA) 2:28.000 +3.15
Lap 1 22.861 22.861 (7)
Lap 2 17.248 40.109 (7)
Lap 3 17.602 57.711 (6)
Lap 4 17.792 1:15.504 (6)
Lap 5 17.935 1:33.439 (5)
Lap 6 18.017 1:51.457 (5)
Lap 7 18.188 2:09.646 (5)
Lap 8 18.354 2:28.000 (5)

6. 113 Sarah DOYLE (VIC) 2:31.502 +6.65
Lap 1 23.638 23.638 (13)
Lap 2 17.904 41.542 (14)
Lap 3 18.187 59.730 (12)
Lap 4 18.410 1:18.140 (12)
Lap 5 18.468 1:36.609 (12)
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Event 25: Women U19 2000 metre Individual  Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold final. 3rd and 4th to Bronze final - Result

Lap 6 18.459 1:55.068 (11)
Lap 7 18.321 2:13.390 (9)
Lap 8 18.112 2:31.502 (6)

7. 116 Elizabeth NUSPAN (VIC) 2:31.707 +6.86
Lap 1 22.786 22.786 (6)
Lap 2 17.145 39.931 (5)
Lap 3 17.432 57.364 (4)
Lap 4 17.996 1:15.360 (5)
Lap 5 18.482 1:33.842 (6)
Lap 6 18.884 1:52.727 (6)
Lap 7 19.302 2:12.030 (6)
Lap 8 19.677 2:31.707 (7)

8. 101 Ella SIBLEY (SA) 2:32.007 +7.16
Lap 1 22.308 22.308 (2)
Lap 2 17.662 39.971 (6)
Lap 3 18.034 58.005 (8)
Lap 4 18.175 1:16.181 (7)
Lap 5 18.364 1:34.545 (7)
Lap 6 18.954 1:53.500 (7)
Lap 7 19.228 2:12.728 (7)
Lap 8 19.278 2:32.007 (8)

9. 112 Keely BENNETT (VIC) 2:32.126 +7.27
Lap 1 23.272 23.272 (11)
Lap 2 16.923 40.195 (8)
Lap 3 17.645 57.841 (7)
Lap 4 18.689 1:16.530 (9)
Lap 5 19.089 1:35.619 (9)
Lap 6 18.831 1:54.451 (9)
Lap 7 18.835 2:13.286 (8)
Lap 8 18.840 2:32.126 (9)

10. 126 Dharlia HAINES (WA) 2:32.832 +7.98
Lap 1 22.984 22.984 (8)
Lap 2 17.571 40.555 (9)
Lap 3 17.966 58.522 (9)
Lap 4 18.579 1:17.102 (10)
Lap 5 18.812 1:35.914 (10)
Lap 6 18.834 1:54.749 (10)
Lap 7 18.942 2:13.692 (11)
Lap 8 19.140 2:32.832 (10)

11. 85 Brooke CARNES (QLD) 2:33.356 +8.50
Lap 1 23.167 23.167 (10)
Lap 2 17.557 40.724 (10)
Lap 3 18.197 58.921 (10)
Lap 4 18.520 1:17.441 (11)
Lap 5 18.852 1:36.294 (11)
Lap 6 18.952 1:55.246 (12)
Lap 7 19.112 2:14.358 (12)
Lap 8 18.997 2:33.356 (11)

12. 100 Hannah SEELIGER (SA) 2:34.011 +9.16
Lap 1 23.858 23.858 (15)
Lap 2 17.124 40.983 (11)
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Event 25: Women U19 2000 metre Individual  Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold final. 3rd and 4th to Bronze final - Result

Lap 4 35.359 1:16.342 (8)
Lap 5 18.402 1:34.744 (8)
Lap 6 19.038 1:53.783 (8)
Lap 7 19.869 2:13.653 (10)
Lap 8 20.358 2:34.011 (12)

13. 102 Olivia WHEELER (SA) 2:34.492 +9.64
Lap 1 24.144 24.144 (16)
Lap 2 17.709 41.854 (16)
Lap 3 17.971 59.825 (13)
Lap 4 18.450 1:18.275 (13)
Lap 5 18.638 1:36.914 (13)
Lap 6 18.923 1:55.838 (13)
Lap 7 19.160 2:14.999 (13)
Lap 8 19.493 2:34.492 (13)

14. 76 Tess WALLACE (NSW) 2:36.090 +11.24
Lap 1 24.635 24.635 (17)
Lap 2 18.682 43.317 (17)
Lap 3 18.768 1:02.086 (16)
Lap 4 18.993 1:21.079 (17)
Lap 5 19.022 1:40.102 (16)
Lap 6 18.525 1:58.627 (15)
Lap 7 18.626 2:17.254 (14)
Lap 8 18.836 2:36.090 (14)

15. 74 Tahlia DOLE (NSW) 2:38.665 +13.81
Lap 1 23.102 23.102 (9)
Lap 2 18.158 41.261 (13)
Lap 3 18.405 59.667 (11)
Lap 4 18.971 1:18.638 (14)
Lap 5 19.561 1:38.199 (14)
Lap 6 20.055 1:58.255 (14)
Lap 7 20.167 2:18.422 (15)
Lap 8 20.242 2:38.665 (15)

16. 77 Georgia WILTSHIRE (NSW) 2:39.482 +14.63
Lap 1 23.823 23.823 (14)
Lap 2 17.891 41.715 (15)
Lap 3 18.861 1:00.576 (15)
Lap 4 19.428 1:20.004 (16)
Lap 5 19.445 1:39.450 (15)
Lap 6 19.758 1:59.208 (16)
Lap 7 20.076 2:19.284 (16)
Lap 8 20.197 2:39.482 (16)

17. 75 Shari HEFFERNAN (NSW) 2:44.391 +19.54
Lap 1 23.376 23.376 (12)
Lap 2 17.716 41.092 (12)
Lap 3 18.788 59.881 (14)
Lap 4 19.850 1:19.731 (15)
Lap 5 20.472 1:40.204 (17)
Lap 6 21.168 2:01.372 (17)
Lap 7 21.511 2:22.884 (17)
Lap 8 21.506 2:44.391 (17)


